
Selected	Pro-life	State	Senators	in	indiana	

Joseph C. Zakas Senator.Zakas@iga.in.gov 

Senator.Leising@iga.in.gov   Senator Jean Lensing – Sponsor of the 18-hour bill. 

Senator.Walker@iga.in.gov   Sen. Greg Walker 

Senator.Tomes@iga.in.gov   Sen Jim Tomes 

Senator.Kruse@iga.in.gov    Sen. Dennis  Kruse 

Senator.Banks@iga.in.gov Sen. Jim Banks 

Senator.Miller@iga.in.gov Sen. Patricia Miller  

Senator.Steele@iga.in.gov	 Sen.	Brent	Steele	
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